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ball nose end mill, regular version
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Product Sheet

Materials Coatings

Steel < 800 n/mm?

—— Balinit® Alcrona (NIG)
Steel < 1000 n/mm? Uncoated (SIL)
|

Grey cast iron

40 Articoli | 2 Pages | This tool is available in 20 diameters and 2 coatings.
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Silmax SpA - Via Fucine 9 - 10074 Lanzo Torinese (TO) - Italy Tel.: +39 0123940301 - silmax@silmax.it - silmax.it

737105/02/2025 | 1


https://www.silmax.it/en/utensile-da-taglio/fin-737/
https://www.silmax.it/en/utensile-da-taglio/fin-737/
https://www.silmax.it/en/utensile-da-taglio/fin-737/
mailto:silmax@silmax.it
https://www.silmax.it/en/

simax: M7

k10
0,50
0,80
1,00
1,20
1,50
1,80
2,00
2,50
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
14,00
16,00
18,00
20,00
0,50
0,80
1,00
1,20
1,50
1,80
2,00
2,50
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
14,00
16,00
18,00
20,00

Silmax SpA - Via Fucine 9 - 10074 Lanzo Torinese (TO) - Italy Tel.: +39 0123940301 - silmax@silmax.it - silmax.it

3,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
16,00
16,00
20,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
16,00
16,00
20,00

37
37
37
37
37
37
52
52
52
55
57
57
66
69
72
83
83
92
92

104
37
37
37
37
37
37
52
52
52
55
57
57
66
69
72
83
83
92
92

104

1,50
2,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
7,00
8,00
8,00
11,00
13,00
13,00
16,00
19,00
22,00
26,00
26,00
32,00
32,00
38,00
1,50
2,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
7,00
8,00
8,00
11,00
13,00
13,00
16,00
19,00
22,00
26,00
26,00
32,00
32,00
38,00

Cr/r

0,30
0,40
0,50
0,60
0,80
0,90
1,00
1,30
1,50
2,00
2,50
3,00
3,50
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00
0,30
0,40
0,50
0,60
0,80
0,90
1,00
1,30
1,50
2,00
2,50
3,00
3,50
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00

N

NN NN NN NDNDDNDDNDNDNNRNDRNDDNDDNMDNNNNRNDDNDDNDNDNNRNNDDNDDNDNNNNNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDN

Shank ref.

FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB
FORMB

Coatings
(Balinit®)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)

1317

silmax.it/en/utensile-da-taglio/fin-737/

Code

NIG737005
NIG737008
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